502390904 06/19/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Read Well Services Limited	06/14/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Meta Downhole Limited	
Street Address:	Claymore Drive	
Internal Address:	Aberdeen Energy Park, Bridge of Don	
City:	Aberdeen	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	AB23 8GD	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13322763
Application Number:	13501249
Patent Number:	7017670
Patent Number:	7306033

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2159882757

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-988-3303

Email: laura.mcneely@dbr.com
Correspondent Name: Robert E. Cannuscio
Address Line 1: One Logan Square

Address Line 2: Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8830-0355-01-US-214414
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert E. Cannuscio

502390904 REEL: 030660 FRAME: 0228

P \$160,00 13322763

Signature:	/Robert E. Cannuscio/
Date:	06/19/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 030660 FRAME: 0229



Companies House

Home | Bookmark site | Links

About us Forms

Press Desk Careers Contact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | My Order

Company Details

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: META DOWNHOLE LIMITED 34 ALBYN PLACE **ABERDEEN** ABERDEENSHIRE **AB10 1FW** Company No. SC122917

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 12/02/1990

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

82990 - Other business support service activities not

elsewhere classified

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2010 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 30/09/2012

Last Return Made Up To: 12/02/2012 Next Return Due: 12/03/2013

Last Members List: 12/02/2012

Previous Names:

Date of

Previous Name

change

14/06/2012

READ WELL SERVICES LIMITED

06/11/1995 READ UK LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with

this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this

company.



Order information on this

company



Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- Have you got a question?

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/91c1e6a914dd394b8f17a08eae452195/compdeitht=\\\07/2012

RECORDED: 06/19/2013

REEL: 030660 FRAME: 0230